Altai Technologies Ltd. All Rights Reserved
 5 GHz 22 dBi Panel Antenna
Data Sheet | SD.AN-5P22-KB
Electrical Specifications
• Frequency Range     4.900 ~ 6.100 GHz
• Antenna Gain       20.5 dBi @ 4.900 ~ 5.150 GHz
22.0 dBi @ 5.150 ~ 5.500 GHz
22.64 dBi @ 5.500 ~ 6.100 GHz

 5 GHz 22 dBi Panel Antenna
Data Sheet | SD.AN-5P22-KB
Product Ordering Information
Standard Package
Part No.: SD.AN-5P22-KB • 5 GHz 22 dBi Panel Antenna
• Pole Mount Accessories
Optional Accessories
Part No.: SD.CA-RF02-00 • 2-Meter N-Male to N-Male RF Cable
Part No.: SD.CA-RF02-LS-00 • 2-Meter N-Male to N-Male LSZH RF Cable
Part No.: SD.CG-0002-WS • 3-Meter N-Male to N-Male LSZH RF Cable with Pre-Fabricated Explosion-Proof Cable
Gland
Part No.: SD.CA-SM01-00 • 1-Meter RP-SMA Male to N-Male RF Cable
Part No.: SD.CG-0001-WS • 2-Meter RP-SMA Male to N-Male RF Cable with Pre-Fabricated Explosion-Proof Cable
Gland
Part No.: SD.CA-SM01-00 • 1-Meter RP-SMA Male to N-Male RF Cable
Contact Us
• Email: sales@altaitechnologies.com or info@altaitechnologies.com